
Western Harnett Recreation

2025 Coach Pitch Baseball - American Schedule

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  04/26/25  9:00 am Astros WH Field 4Cardinals  at 

Sat  04/26/25  9:00 am Royals WH Field 5Braves  at 

Sat  04/26/25 10:00 am Yankees WH Field 4Diamondbacks  at 

Sat  04/26/25 10:00 am Red Sox WH Field 5Pirates  at 

Sat  04/26/25 11:00 am Blue Jays WH Field 4Nationals  at 

Sat  04/26/25 12:00 pm Orioles WH Field 4Brewers  at 

Sat  04/26/25  1:00 pm Angels WH Field 4Mets  at 

Mon  04/28/25  6:00 pm Angels WH Field 4Blue Jays  at 

Mon  04/28/25  7:00 pm Royals WH Field 4Red Sox  at 

Wed  04/30/25  6:00 pm Astros WH Field 4Orioles  at 

Sat  05/03/25  9:00 am Nationals WH Field 5Yankees  at 

Sat  05/03/25 10:00 am Diamondbacks WH Field 5Orioles  at 

Sat  05/03/25 11:00 am Pirates WH Field 5Blue Jays  at 

Sat  05/03/25 12:00 pm Brewers WH Field 5Red Sox  at 

Sat  05/03/25  1:00 pm Braves WH Field 5Angels  at 

Sat  05/03/25  2:00 pm Cardinals WH Field 5Royals  at 

Sat  05/03/25  3:00 pm Mets WH Field 5Astros  at 

Mon  05/05/25  6:00 pm Red Sox WH Field 4Astros  at 

Mon  05/05/25  7:00 pm Orioles WH Field 4Angels  at 

Wed  05/07/25  6:00 pm Angels WH Field 4Red Sox  at 

Wed  05/07/25  7:00 pm Yankees WH Field 4Royals  at 

Fri  05/09/25  6:00 pm Astros WH Field 4Yankees  at 

Fri  05/09/25  7:00 pm Blue Jays WH Field 4Orioles  at 

Mon  05/12/25  6:00 pm Red Sox WH Field 5Blue Jays  at 

Mon  05/12/25  7:00 pm Yankees WH Field 5Angels  at 

Wed  05/14/25  6:00 pm Blue Jays WH Field 5Yankees  at 

Wed  05/14/25  7:00 pm Royals WH Field 5Astros  at 

Fri  05/16/25  6:00 pm Angels WH Field 5Royals  at 

Fri  05/16/25  7:00 pm Orioles WH Field 5Red Sox  at 

Mon  05/19/25  6:00 pm Yankees WH Field 5Orioles  at 

Mon  05/19/25  7:00 pm Astros WH Field 5Angels  at 

Wed  05/21/25  6:00 pm Royals WH Field 5Blue Jays  at 

Wed  05/21/25  7:00 pm Red Sox WH Field 5Yankees  at 

Wed  05/28/25  6:00 pm Orioles WH Field 5Royals  at 

Wed  05/28/25  7:00 pm Blue Jays WH Field 5Astros  at 

IN CASE OF INCLEMENT WEATHER, CALL WHYR @ 919-499-9948.
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